Phone (630) 628-9999  • Fax (630)628-9922 • http://www.powervolt.com 13
SELECTION GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
BVA-5CS9-OVP-480 CS 240/480 5 @ 9.0A
BVA-5DS12-OVP-480 DS 240/480 5 @ 12A
BVA-5ES18-OVP-480 ES 240/480 5 @ 18A
BVA-5FS25-OVP-480 FS 240/480 5 @ 25A
BVA-12CS5.1-480 CS 240/480 12 @ 5.1A
BVA-12DS6.8-480 DS 240/480 12 @ 6.8A
BVA-12ES10.2-480 ES 240/480 12 @ 10.2A
BVA-12FS16-480 FS 240/480 12 @ 16A
BVA-15CS4.5-480 CS 240/480 15 @ 4.5A
BVA-15DS6-480 DS 240/480 15 @ 6A
BVA-15ES9-480 ES 240/480 15 @ 9A
BVA-15FS15-480 FS 240/480 15 @ 15A
PART NUMBER CASE SIZE
INPUT
(VAC)
OUTPUT
(VDC)
BVA-24CS3.6-480 CS 240/480 24 @ 3.6A
BVA-24DS4.8-480 DS 240/480 24 @ 4.8A
BVA-24ES7.2-480 ES 240/480 24 @ 7.2A
BVA-24FS12-480 FS 240/480 24 @ 12A
BVA-28CS3-480 CS 240/480 28 @ 3A
BVA-28DS4-480 DS 240/480 28 @ 4A
BVA-28ES6-480 ES 240/480 28 @ 6A
BVA-28FS10-480 FS 240/480 28 @ 10A
BVA-48DS3-480 DS 240/480 48 @ 3A
BVA-48ES4-480 ES 240/480 48 @ 4A
BVA-48FS8-480 FS 240/480 48 @ 8A
PART NUMBER CASE SIZE
INPUT
(VAC)
OUTPUT
(VDC)
BVA-24CLR15-480 CALL FACTORY 480±10% 24 @ 15A
BVA-24CLR30-480 CALL FACTORY 480±10% 24 @ 30A
CS CASE WEIGHT: 6 LBS. DS CASE WEIGHT: 7.5 LBS.
OVERALL SIZE
9.00” x 4.87” x 3.28”
FS CASE WEIGHT: 19 LBS.ES CASE WEIGHT: 10 LBS.